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(in MIlions of Kina)

Pl P 5 Year

No. Project Title Tot al 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015
2795 PNG | NFRASTRUCTURE P 2.5 2.
2903 MBP 7.0 1. 1. 2.0 2.0 1.0
TOTAL CAPACI TY BUI LDI NG PROIECTS 9.5 3. 1. 2.0 2.0 1.0
2430 community water 14.0 14.
TOTAL CAPI TAL PROJECTS 14. 0 14.

TOTAL 23.5 17. 1. 2.0 2.0 1.0
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259 Departnent of Transport

AGENCY SUWMARY COF ALL PRQJIECTS

EXPENDI TURE PRQJECTI ONS AND FI NANCI NG REQUI REMENTS (K M | ['i ons)

PRQIECT COST

2009
Act ual

2010 5 Year

Tot al

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

A

DI RECT PRQJECT COST
Current Expenditure
Per sonal Enol unents

Current Transfers
Goods and Ot her Services

15.

[62]

10.

al

10.

a1

Capital Expenditure
Capital Transfers

Acqui sition of Existing Assets

Capital Formation

15.

[63]

10.

(6]

10.

10.8 13.

o

[&)]

o

o

o

N
o

I
I
I
I
I
Sub- Tot al |
I
I
I
I
I

Sub- Tot al

10. 13.

TOT DI RECT PRQIECT COST

w | ©
o | o

26. 23. 17.

o | o

o | o

o | o

I

o | o

Techni cal Assi stance
Proj ect Preparation |
Equi pnent |
Advi sory |
Trai ni ng

TOT TECHNI CAL ASS| STANCH

TOTAL PRQJECT COST (A+B)

26.3 23.5 17.

FI NANCI NG_SOURCES

o0

| DENTI FI ED FI NANCI NG

Di rect Project Financing:
Gover nment Contri buti ons:
Loan

G ant
b) Self Generating Revenue
a) Governnent | nput

10.

[ee]
o
o

14.

o

15.0 9.

TOTAL DI RECT FI NANCI NG

26.

w

23. 5 17.

Techni cal Assi stance

TOTAL FI NANCI NG ( C+D)

26.3 23.5 17.

FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

Direct Project Cost (A-Q
Techni cal Assistance (B-D)

TOTAL FI NANCI NG SOUGHT
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PI P NUMBER 2430
PROJECT NAVE: COMMUNI TY WATER TRANSPORT

EXECUTI NG AGENCY: Departnment of Transport

PRQIECT OBJECTI VI ES:

The objective of this project is to contribute to rural econonic services by providing a
subsi di zed shi pping service using privately owned passenger and cargo vessels to enable
service delivery of goods and services, and inproving affordability, safety and devel opnent
of local market trading with mainstreamcenters and eventual |y outside markets. This project
will be inplenented in waterways al ong South Fly-WP, Oro Province, Huon Gulf- MP, Ranu River
and Sepi k River-ESP, and along the south eastern coast of New Irel and Province.

PRQIECT STATUS:

6.

The inplenentation of the project is currently going well 1. Waer Transport Franchises- to
date 2 routes ( Sepik & Huon/Oro) out of 7 Phase One routed have been operating by Lutheran
Shipping. 2.Cvil Infrastructure Program- Engi neering Wrks has commenced and 3. Comuntiy
Devel opnent- The work plan was devel oped based on the task required. 4 Small Craft Safety-
The SCS work plan was prepared, focusing on awareness and other SCS activities. 5. Radio
Conmuni cati on- The work plan was devel oped on the task required. 6. Qperational Fundi ng-
agreenent made for |aon counterpart.

PRQJIECT COMPONENTS:

Thi s project has six conponents: (i) Establsihnment of Community Water Trust Fund, (ii) Water
Transport Infrastructure Restoration,(iii) Small Craft Safety, (iv) Conmunity Devel opment such
as HV Aids awarenesses, and (v) Establishnment of the NMSA and Project Managenent Unit to
coordinate the inplenentation of this project w thin DOT.

PRQJIECT LOCATI ON:

The project is being coordinated by the Departnment of Transport at the national [evel.
Project areas will cover the coastal provinces including the waterways of South Fly-Wstern
Province, Oro Province, Huon, CGulf-Mrobe Province, Ramu River-Madang Province, Sepik River,
Sout h Coast of East and West New Britain, and South East Coast of New Irel and.

PRQIECT JUSTI FI CATI ON:

The current enphasis has been on roads and airport infrastructure mai ntenance, hence, this
project will address the water infrastructure which has been negl ected over the years. This
project provides an opportunity for access to services and markets for the naritinme provinces
and di sadvant aged conmuni ti es.

PRQIECT CAPACI TY:
At the conpletion of this projects, Project Managenent will transfer from DOT to NMSA. These

agencies are presently working closely towards the conpletion of this project. DOT is taking
full responsibility of the project as they have the institutional capacity to see to the
conmpl etion of this project.

PRQIECT BENEFI Cl ARl ES:

The benefits of the project cones in twofolds. Those selected comunities will benefit froma
subsi di sed shi pping service and the sea transport infrastructure through the rehabilitation
of existing run-down wharves and jetties throughtout the country. The selected communities

i ncludes those rural comunities from Sepi k R ver, Madang, Oro, Myrobe, West New Britain,
Western, ENB/ N P.

PRQIECT SUSTAI NABI LI TY

The Project will be sustained through, (a) Shipping Services, which has a revol ving fund
establishnent in both domestic and foreign investnments accounts. (b) PIU has prepared a
program for each conponent of the project to ensure Technol ogy Transfer to donestic
counterparts.
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2430 COMMUNI TY WATER TRANSPORT
ESTI MATED TOTAL PRQIECT COST 0.0 ESTI MATED DURATI ON OF THE PRQJECT 7.0 Years

EXPENDI TURE PRQIECTI ON AND FI NANCI NG REQUI REMENTS ( K' 000)

PRQIECT COST 2009 2010 5 Year 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015
Act ual Bugdet Tot al

DI RECT PRQJECT COST
Current Expenditure
Personal Enol unents

Goods and Ot her Services

13,508.0 8, 000.0

Current Transfers

13,508.0 8, 000.0 8,000.0

Capital Expenditure
Acqui sition of Existing Assets

10,818.0 6, 000.0

|

|

|

|

|

Sub- Tot al [
|

|

Capi tal Formation |
|

Capital Transfers

Sub- Tot al 10, 818. 6, 000.

0 0
A TOT DI RECT PRQIECT COST 24,326.0 | 14,000.0 | 14,000.0

Techni cal Assi stance
Proj ect Preparation |
Advi sory |
Training
Equi prent

B TOT TECHNI CAL ASSI STA

TOTAL PRQIECT COST ( A+B) 24,326.0 | 14,000.0 | 14,000.0

FlI NANCI NG_SOURCES

| DENTI FI ED FI NANCI NG

Di rect Project Financing:
Government Contri butions:
a) CGovernment | nput 12, 000. 0 8, 000.0 8,000.0

b) Self Generating Revenue
Loan 10, 818.0 6, 000. 0 6, 000. 0
Grant 1,508.0

TOTAL DI RECT FI NANCI NG 24,326.0 14,000.0 | 14, 000.0

00

Techni cal Assi stance

TOTAL FI NANCI NG ( C+D) 24,326.0 14,000.0 | 14,000.0

FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

Direct Project Cost (A-Q
Techni cal Assistance (B-D)

TOTAL _FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

CURRENT DONCR | NVOLVEMENT
The project is jointly funded by the ADB | oan and GoPNG

POTENTI AL DONOR | NVOLVEMENT
Nil.

2011 Budget Votes for this PIP are :-
25936021206  COVMUNI TY WATER TRANSPORT
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PI P NUMBER 2795
PROJECT NAME: PNG | NFRASTRUCTURE POLI CY DEVELOPMENT AND REVI EW

EXECUTI NG AGENCY: Departnment of Transport

PRQIECT OBJECTI VI ES:

The main aimof the project is to admnister AusAID s nulti-mllion Kina programAid
Assi stance to Papua New Guinea. Including the overall npnotoring of the sector program
within the Tranport sectors.

PRQIECT STATUS:
The Project Mnitoring Goup was established in 1995, on the other hand the capacity building
conmponent of the project will commence in 1997 onwards.

PRQJECT COMPONENTS:

The project conprises of three nain conponents; Project Mnitoring Goup who is generally to
nonitor the overall projects within the sector. The second conponent includes Transport
Support Services and Conmuni cati on Sector Support.

PROQIECT LOCATI ON:
The projects will be based in the agencies headquaters in Port Mresby

PRQIECT JUSTI FI CATI ON
AusAl D intends to ensure through this project that the Aid Prograns are being inpl enented

sucessful ly.

PRQIECT CAPACI TY

In terms of capacity building, the Transport Sector Support is actualy to build up the
capacity of the transport sector. Similary the Conmunication Sector anticipates to do the
sane.

PRQIECT BENEFI ClI ARI ES

Both countries shall benefit fromthe i ndependent nonitoring body comming in to nonitor the
existing projects. Also it is anticipated that transport and conmuni cati on sector woul d
benefit through the capacity building conponent of the project.

PRQIECT SUSTAI NABI LI TY
The project will utilised the existing staff who will be observed into the agencies prograns.
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2795  PNG | NFRASTRUCTURE PCOLI CY DEVELOPMENT AND REVI EW

ESTI MATED TOTAL PROQIECT COST 0.0 ESTI MATED DURATI ON OF THE PRQJECT Years

EXPENDI TURE PRQIECTI ON AND FI NANCI NG REQUI REMENTS ( K' 000)

PROQIECT COST

2009
Act ual

2010
Bugdet

5 Year
Tot al

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

DI RECT PRQJECT COST
Current Expenditure
Personal Enol unents

Goods and O her Services
Current Transfers
Sub- Tot al
Capital Expenditure
Acqui sition of Existing Assets
Capi tal Formation
Capital Transfers
Sub- Tot al

A TOT DI RECT PROJECT COST
Techni cal Assi stance

Proj ect Preparation

Advi sory

Training

Equi prent
B TOT TECHNI CAL ASSI STA
TOTAL PRQJECT COST (A+B)

2,479.0

2,479.

2, 479.

FlI NANCI NG_SOURCES

| DENTI FI ED FI NANCI NG

Di rect Project Financing:
Government Contri butions:
a) Governnent | nput

b) Self Generating Revenue
Loan
Grant

TOTAL DI RECT FI NANCI NG

Techni cal Assi stance
TOTAL FI NANCI NG ( C+D)

00

2,479.0

2, 479.

2,479.

2,479.0

2, 479.

FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

Direct Project Cost (A-Q
Techni cal Assistance (B-D)

TOTAL _FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

CURRENT DONCR | NVOLVEMENT

The project currently is funded by AusAl D Grant funding.

POTENTI AL DONOR | NVOLVEMENT

2011 Budget Votes for this PIP are :

25935014204 | NFRASTRUCTURE MOU
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Pl P NUMBER: 2903
PRQJECT NAME: METEOROLOG CAL SERVI CES PROCGRAM
EXECUTI NG AGENCY: Departnment of Transport

PRQIECT OBJECTI VI ES:
To inprove Meteorol ogi cal systenms to enhance National Wather Service (NW5) to effectively

acquire national and international weather data to nonitor and di ssem nate up-to-date severe
weat her and tsunam information to aircrafts and shipping vessels on a 24 hour basis.

PRQIECT STATUS:
This is an ongoing project. However not much has been achi eved due to | ate disbursenent of

funds in the first quarter of 2009.

PRQIECT COVPONENTS:
The conponents of the project will involve three activities; they are (1) conpletion of the

hal f conpl eted instrunent and mai ntenance building. (2) Upgrade existing forecasting and
war ni ng services to a seni-autonated warning centre and (3) Upgradi ng of the observation
network station with new nmeteorol ogical instrunent sets.

PRQIECT LOCATI ON:
This project will be inplemented in the National Weather Service Center HQ in Port Mbreshy.

PRQIECT JUSTI FI CATI ON:
NWE requires the use of many neteorol ogical instrunents, systens, equipnment that need to be

mai nt ai ned by NWS technicians in a specialised workshop. Currently NWS does not have this
facility. In addition the upper atnospheric observations and ground preparations are done
froma makeshift shed due to inconplete Gas Generation and Ballon Filling Building over nmany
years. This upper atnospheric observations require Hydrogen Gas for ballon free Iift through
the at nosphere. Hydrogen Gas is very explosive and required to be in an encl osed buil di ng
away from any naked light. Current |ocation and exposure does not neet Safety Requirenents.
To effectively provide the

data and informati on NW5 nust provide nininmal neteorol ogical services hence the inportance
and status of the aerodrone and nmarine. PNG NWS needs to conply with International Givil

Avi ation Organisation (I CAO and Wirld Meteorol ogi cal Organisation (WO both general and
airport safety regul ations and requirenents.

PRQIECT CAPACITY:

The NWS has the institutional capacity to inplenent this project, however the physical
infrastructure such as building of the centre will be outsourced to potential successful
bi dders.

PRQIECT BENEFI Cl ARI ES:

This project will benefit the marine and the aerodrome organisations in the efficient and
accurate dissemnation of weather information that is vital for the safe navigation in the
air and the sea. The public will also benefit as they will also be made known of potenti al
tsunam and bad weather information via the various conmuni cation networKks.

PRQIECT SUSTAI NABI LI TY
The NWS will maintain the future naintenance of this project through its annual recurrent

budget all ocati ons.
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2903 METEOROLOGE CAL SERVI CES PROGRAM

ESTI MATED TOTAL PROQIECT COST 2, 000. 0 ESTI MATED DURATI ON OF THE PROJIECT 2.0 Years

EXPENDI TURE PRQIECTI ON AND FI NANCI NG REQUI REMENTS ( K' 000)

PROQIECT COST

2009
Act ual

2010
Bugdet

5 Year
Tot al

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

DI RECT PRQJECT COST
Current Expenditure
Personal Enol unents

Goods and O her Services
Current Transfers
Sub- Tot al
Capital Expenditure
Acqui sition of Existing Assets
Capi tal Formation
Capital Transfers
Sub- Tot al

A TOT DI RECT PROJECT COST
Techni cal Assi stance

Proj ect Preparation

Advi sory

Training

Equi prent
B TOT TECHNI CAL ASSI STA
TOTAL PRQJECT COST (A+B)

2, 000.

2, 000.

7,000.0

, 000.

, 000.

,000.0

, 000.

7, 000.

, 000.

, 000.

,000.0

, 000.

2, 000.

0
7,000.0

, 000.

o |o

, 000.

o |o

,000.0

, 000.

2, 000.

7,000.0

, 000.

, 000.

, 000.

,000.0

, 000.

FlI NANCI NG_SOURCES

| DENTI FI ED FI NANCI NG

Di rect Project Financing:
Government Contri butions:
a) Governnent | nput

b) Self Generating Revenue
Loan
Grant

TOTAL DI RECT FI NANCI NG

Techni cal Assi stance
TOTAL FI NANCI NG ( C+D)

00

2, 000.

7,000.0

, 000.

, 000.

,000.0

, 000.

2, 000.

7,000.0

, 000.

, 000.

, 000.

,000.0

, 000.

2, 000.

7,000.0

1, 000.

1, 000.

2, 000.

2,000.0

1, 000.

FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

Direct Project Cost (A-Q
Techni cal Assistance (B-D)

TOTAL _FI NANCI NG SOUGHT

CURRENT DONCR | NVOLVEMENT
Nil.

POTENTI AL DONOR | NVOLVEMENT
AusAl D

2011 Budget Votes for this PIP are :
METEOROLOGI CAL TRAI NI NG CENTRE

25939076205




